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Paulo Roberto Melo Garcia 4130113294 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.50 7.50
Paulo Roberto Paes Gabriel 4130040769 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.50
Paulo Roberto Rodrigues Da Silva 4130142241 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.80 0.20 7.20
Paulo Robson Braz Barbosa 4130086859 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 8.00
Paulo Rubens Martins E Martins 4130093986 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.60
Paulo Sergio Lendengues Gaita 4130061562 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 0.10 6.00
Paulo Sérgio Nascimento Cavaleiro De Macêdo 4130135744 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.50
Paulo Sergio Pantoja Batista 4130026371 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 7.80
Paulo Victor Oliveira Miléo 4130124611 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.60 1.40 0.30 6.50
Paulo Victor Rodrigues Costa 4130062844 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.60 7.20
Paulo Victor Vilhena Monteiro 4130117702 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.20 6.50
Paulo Vinicius Caldas Da Silva 4130086361 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 6.90
Paulo Vinicius Ramos Veras 4130000617 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.80 1.40 0.30 6.30
Pedro Alvares Dos Reis 4130053874 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.30 6.80
Pedro Andre De Oliveira Valente 4130119247 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.50 7.00
Pedro Antonio Da Silva Garbeline 4130083704 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 6.40
Pedro Antonio Pinheiro Bonatti 4130079057 0.30 0.40 0.00 0.10 0.40 0.00 0.20 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 6.30
Pedro Augusto De Sousa Oliveira Júnior 4130057328 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 6.10
Pedro Coelho De Rezende Neto 4130075796 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.20 6.30
Pedro Felipe Alves Rocha 4130126572 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.10 6.90
Pedro Ferreira De Oliveira Barbosa 4130107681 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 6.10
Pedro Filipe Dias Da Silva 4130016077 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.60 7.20
Pedro Henrique Araujo Silva 4130008707 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.80 2.00 0.50 7.80
Pedro Henrique Azevedo De Melo 4130048540 0.20 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.40 6.60
Pedro Henrique Castro De Sousa 4130053567 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 6.50
Pedro Henrique Ferreira Santos 4130038377 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 7.30
Pedro Henrique Japur Duarte Tavares 4130065897 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 0.60 1.60 0.40 6.50
Pedro Henrique Paranagua De Castro 4130050058 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 7.30
Pedro Henrique Rodrigues De Oliveira 4130122999 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.10 7.10
Pedro Henrique Vicente Mota 4130089979 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.60
Pedro Hierro Sousa Pereira 4130029112 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.50 6.20
Pedro Ivo Iazpek Cunha 4130109106 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 8.00
Pedro José De Freitas Peixoto 4130055360 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.20 7.00
Pedro Junior Azevedo Cruz 4130089858 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.30
Pedro Matheus Maciel De Moura 4130110223 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.50 6.50
Pedro Paulo Amorim Barata Junior 4130093918 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 2.00 0.50 7.40
Pedro Ramises Leopoldino De Mesquita Martins 4130071277 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.10 6.60
Pedro Ramon Novais De Araújo 4130070951 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 6.90
Pedro Victor Lima Cortez Amorim 4130110846 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.20 6.00
Pericles Santos Torres 4130109783 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.70
Petterson Henrique De Souza Cordeiro 4130036529 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 6.30
Phelipe Francisco Gomes Dos Santos 4130037377 0.20 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 6.40
Phelipe Lyniker Lisboa 4130101715 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.20 6.50
Phellipe Marinho Santis 4130093565 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.30 6.80
Philipe Lopes Dos Santos 4130133088 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.20 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.40
Philippe Lemos Nunes 4130087709 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.30
Plácido Gurgel Souza 4130000618 0.50 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 6.40
Poliana Borges Siqueira 4130024579 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.70
Poliana De Araujo Da Costa 4130012545 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.40 6.80
Policiano Borges Leal 4130118700 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.50 7.90
Pollyana Barros Da Silva Pacheco 4130113074 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.40 2.00 0.30 8.00
Pollyana Santana Lago 4130114879 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.00 0.80 1.40 1.60 0.30 6.00
Pollyanna Dos Reis Moreira Costa 4130037794 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 6.60
Pollyanna Rodrigues Cecim 4130058980 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 6.70
Polyana Sousa Andrade 4130007626 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.10 6.50
Powebo Robert Jose Dos Passos Barbosa 4130049354 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.30 7.10
Priscila Alves Lima 4130045035 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.40 6.60
Priscila Dayana Sousa Freitas 4130121944 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.60 0.30 6.00
Priscila Gonzalez Navia Pires Da Silva 4130079761 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.10 6.70
Priscila Lima Pereira 4130054774 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 2.00 0.60 8.20
Priscila Rannie Dantas De Carvalho 4130007571 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 0.40 1.20 1.60 0.30 6.60
Priscilla Lima Machado 4130087000 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.20 0.80 1.80 1.40 0.30 6.50
Priscilla Mendes Da Silva 4130016952 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 1.00 0.20 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 7.60
Priscyla De Castro Cordeiro Brito 4130017058 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.00 0.60 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.40 6.70
Publio Caio Moura Canto 4130062278 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.30 7.20
Rachel Layla De Sousa Limeira 4130122140 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.60 1.00 0.40 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 6.40
Racner Mourão Corrêa 4130076218 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.80 2.00 0.30 6.10
Rafael Abrahão Rocha Barros 4130020027 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.00 0.80 1.60 0.40 6.70
Rafaela Da Silva Diniz 4130055671 0.40 0.40 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 6.70


